C212
High Density Flash Memory Board
Aitech
Aitech Defense Systems, Inc.
A member of the Ai-Rugged Group
9301 Oakdale Ave, Chatsworth, Ca 91311
Tel: (888) Aitech-8 (248-3248)  Fax: (818) 718-9787  e-mail: sales@rugged.com  web: www.rugged.com
• Up to 256 GB NAND Flash Memory in

Environmental Features
Refer to the Aitech Ruggedization datasheet.
Ordering Information for the C212
C212 -
Ruggedization Level
1 = Commercial
2 = Rugged
4 = Military
Aitech Item Number
Cooling
A = Air
R = Conduction
Flash Memory Size
002 =  2 GB
004 =  4 GB
008 =  8 GB
016 = 16 GB
032 = 32 GB
064 = 64 GB
128 = 128 GB
256 = 256 GB
Configuration No.
To be assigned by Aitech